Ticket No. Name

Amy Lampitt

© g W N

Katie Gardner
Francis D Graham
Danielle Cannings
Sharon Cheshire

Leane Arnold

Michelle Baden Daintree

Karen Arnold

Chloie Archer

Natalie Davies

Rachel Brooks

Kerry Hodgetts

Katie Gardner
Marlene Mccooty

Reece Roberts

Adam Barnes
Siobhan Partridge

Anna White
Anna White
Saphire Blake
Michelle Baden Daintree
Les Jones
Kelly Jackson
Lauren Pearce
Anna White
Laura Summers
Natasha Rogers
Kirsty Greensill
Mitch Carter
Jade Stone
Amy Murphy
Lisa Walker

48
49
51
54
55
56
57
58
60
63
64
66
67
68
69
70
74
76
77
78
79
81
82
83
85
88
90
91
92
93
94
95

Ticket No. Name

Lindsey Haines
Sam Billingsley
Ayy Ess
Adam Barnes
Francis D Graham
Luke Halford
Kelly Jackson
Danielle Watt
Marie Mathews
Lisa Hodson
Amiee Hodgkins
Natalie Hayward
James Davis
Marlene Mccooty
Marie Mathews
Tyla-louise Gooden
Lynn Stewart
Reece Roberts
Terri Wilkinson
Reece Roberts
Danny Hunt
Rebecca Adams
Amy Murphy
Asy Rehman
Sid Garrett
Leane Arnold
Katie Green
Maxine Partridge
Saphire Blake
Reece Roberts
Danny Hunt
Emily Somaiya

96
97
98
99
100
101
103
104
105
106
107
108
111
112
113
114
115
119
120
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
131
132
133
134
137
139

£500 SHEIN GIFT CARD

Ticket No. Name

Terri Wilkinson
Kelly Handley
Amy Lampitt

Sarah Hadlington
Matthew Lee
Gemma Soper
Anna White
Ria Morgan

Claire Southan
Skye Garratt

Stevie Wildman

Samantha Kelly

Gemma Soper

Terri Wilkinson

Lindsey Duffield

Shonagh Lanigan
Anna White

Rebecca Garratt

Sam Billingsley

Chelsea Henry

Maxine Partridge
Kirsty Hipkins
Keeley Goddard
Jo Butler
Michelle Wolff
Anna White
Rebecca Peasley
Danny Hunt
Francis D Graham
Chris Rogers
Reece Roberts

Sharon Cheshire

Total: 679

Draw: October 18, 2024 9:30 pm
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

140 Hannah Handley 187 Tyla-louise Gooden 241 Alex Steventon
141 Amy Bennett 188 Michelle Baden Daintree 242 Rebecca Adams
142 Mitch Carter 189 Lisa Walker 243 Sid Garrett
143 Victoria Lee 190 Anna White 246 Lucy Price
144 Reece Roberts 191 Nikki Nightingale 248 Natalie Davies
146 Marie Mathews 192 Lisa Hodgetts 251 Rebecca Adams
148 Brodie Hill 194 Angela Withnall 252 Rebecca Adams
152 Neil Hollington 195 Amiee Hodgkins 253 Megan Price
154 Chelsea Henry 199 Rebecca Peasley 254 Natalie Davies
156 Kerry Hodgetts 201 Melissa Attwell 255 Maxine Partridge
157 Les Jones 203 Kirsty Hipkins 259 Carrie Whitehouse
158 Maxine Partridge 204 Kerry Kelley 261 Leah Bragg
159 Maxine Partridge 206 Karen Arnold 262 Reece Roberts
161 Cheryl Holloway 209 Leane Arnold 264 Shaniya Griffin
162 Holly Handley 211 Alan Bill 265 Ayy Ess
164 Deborah Hamilton 212 Francis D Graham 266 Sid Garrett
165 Katie Such 213 Natalie Hayward 267 Laura Heath
166 Jade Stone 215 Scottj89 Smith 268 Ayy Ess
167 Kelly Jackson 216 Chris Rogers 269 Mitch Carter
170 Rebecca Peasley 218 Reece Roberts 270 Amy Murphy
171 Amiee Hodgkins 224 Reece Roberts 272 Nikki Nightingale
172 Rebecca Adams 225 Michelle Baden Daintree 274 Terri Wilkinson
173 Kirsty Hipkins 227 Amiee Hodgkins 275 Marvin Smith
175 James Davis 228 Lorretta Garratt 276 Marie Mathews
176 Amy Hodgetts 230 Katie Such 278 Skye Garratt
177 James Davis 231 Amy Bennett 280 Reece Roberts
179 Nikki Nightingale 234 Nicola Daniels 281 Michelle Wolff
180 Ellie Burton 235 Rosanna Jackson 282 Sharon Cheshire
181 Nicky Steadman 236 Paul Green 283 Rebecca Adams
182 Morgan Dandy 238 Nikki Nightingale 284 Stacey Sheldon
184 Anna White 239 Adam Barnes 292 Chelsea Henry
185 Michelle Baden Daintree 240 Anna White 293 Saphire Blake

Total: 679 < Draw: October 18, 2024 9:30 pm Page 2 of 8
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294
295
296
301
306
308
309
310
311
312
314
315
319
321
323
324
325
326
327
328
330
332
333
334
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343

Angela Withnall
Gemma Steventon
Tanya Bambrick
Chris Rogers
Fin Howell
Adam Barnes
Lisa Williams
Jade Hyde
Amy Lampitt
Jade Millichamp
Lindsey Haines
Leighann Williams
Lisa Walker
Rebecca Garratt
Maxine Partridge
Deborah Hamilton
Kirsty Hipkins
Stacey Smith
Charlotte Joiner
Hannah Handley
Stacey Sheldon
Chris Rogers
Nicole Smythe
Emma Jones
Michelle Baden Daintree
Brodie Hill
Rebecca Peasley
Anna White
Nicole Smythe
Saphire Blake
Kelly Jackson

Chelsea Henry

345
346
347
349
350
351
352
355
356
357
359
361
362
363
364
367
370
371
372
373
374
377
379
380
381
382
383
384
386
387
388
389

Katie Such
Amy Hodgetts
Marvin Smith
Mitch Carter
Reece Roberts
Donna Llewellyn
Anna White
Kirsty Hipkins
Stacey Callcott
Rebecca Bayley
Natalie Davies
Tammy Lee
Saphire Blake
Paul Green
Marie Mathews
Neil Rowley
Amiee Hodgkins
Leane Arnold
Anna White
Rosanna Jackson
Kirsty Greensill
Sharon Cheshire
Kirsty Greensill
Amiee Hodgkins
Anna White
Sam Billingsley
Reece Roberts
Jade Stone
Gemma Steventon
Chelsea Henry
Amiee Hodgkins
Marie Mathews

390
392
394
395
396
398
399
400
403
405
408
409
410
411
415
416
418
420
421
423
425
426
427
428
429
431
432
435
436
437
438
441

Neil Rowley
James Davis
Danny Hunt
Sophie Whelan
Claire Campbell
Kirsty Hipkins
Amy Murphy
Leah Bragg
Terri Wilkinson
Jordan Jones
Liam Willsher
Hayley Ebbrell
Kerry Hodgetts
Kelly Jackson
Katie Such
Shonagh Lanigan
Chelsea Botfield
Angela Withnall
Saphire Blake
Liam Willsher
Paul Green
Anna White
Chris Rogers
Kirsty Hipkins
Maxine Partridge
Shannon Robson
Nikki Nightingale
Tammy Lee
Reece Roberts
James Davis
Jade Millichamp
Amy Murphy

Total: 679

Draw: October 18, 2024 9:30 pm
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442
443
445
446
447
448
450
452
453
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
463
464
465
469
470
471
472
473
476
477
479
481
484
485
487
488

Saphire Blake
Keeley Goddard
Rebecca Bradshaw
James Davis
Adam Barnes
Natalie Hayward
Katie Hinton
Kelly Jackson
Anna White
Francis D Graham
Ayy Ess
Saphire Blake
Amy Hodgetts
Jody Sargent
Jade Bayley
Francis D Graham
Marlene Mccooty
Anna White
Angela Withnall
Chelsea Fitzgerald
Kirsty Gibbons
Gemma Shrimpton
Lisa Hodgetts
Natalie Davies
Anna White
James Davis
Rebecca Garratt
Jorgie Gamble
Chanel Bentley
Katie Such
Adam Barnes

Stacey Smith

490
491
493
494
495
496
497
502
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
516
517
518
521
522
523
524
525
526
528
529
530
532
533
535
536

Ticket No. Name

Michelle Baden Daintree
Danny Hunt
Brodie Hill
Terri Evans
Tyla-louise Gooden
Michelle Baden Daintree
Jeanette Barnard
Kelly Jackson
Natalie Wilcock
Rebecca Okeefe
Hayley Wright
Vicky Holloway
Chris Rogers
Sharlott Leek
Gemma Tombs
Kelly Jackson
Reece Roberts
Marlene Mccooty
Hannah Handley
Elle Glover
Keeley Goddard
Melissa Attwell
Amanda Lawley
Michelle Baden Daintree
Liam Willsher
Michelle Baden Daintree
Reece Roberts
Nicola Smith
Ashleigh Nightingale
Nicole Steventon
Chris Rogers
Jade Millichamp

539
541
543
545
549
550
551
552
554
557
558
559
560
562
564
567
568
569
572
573
575
576
577
578
580
581
582
583
584
585
587
589

Ticket No. Name

Hannah Handley
Charlotte Joiner
Melissa Attwell
Chelsea Henry
Natasha Rogers
Marie Mathews
Mitch Carter
Amy Taylor
Shannon Morris
Nicole Steventon
Jade Bayley
Sam Billingsley
Angela Withnall
Lisa Walker
Hayley Ebbrell
Ayy Ess
Anna White
Vicky Holloway
Nikki Nightingale
Tyla-louise Gooden
Amy Lampitt
Melissa Attwell
Maxine Partridge
Sonya Hendy
Cameron Thompson
Laura Heath
Reece Roberts
James Davis
Scottj89 Smith
Paul Green
Maria Burbridge
Reece Roberts

Total: 679

Draw: October 18, 2024 9:30 pm
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590
501
592
594
595
596
598
599
601
603
604
605
607
608
609
610
611
613
614
615
617
619
620
621
622
624
625
627
628
629
632
633

Marlene Mccooty
Amy Bennett
Kirsty Hipkins

Paul Green
Sid Garrett
Donna Llewellyn
Rebecca Garratt
Reece Roberts
Marie Ennis
Lindsey Haines
Kelly Jackson
Kirsty Hipkins
Angela Withnall
Michelle Baden Daintree
Kirsty Wood
Katie Gardner
Christine Smith
Amy Murphy
Hayley Wright
Sonya Hendy

Kaylee Coleman

Nicola Smith
Kerry Kelley
Lisa Hodgetts
Danny Hunt
Amy Murphy
Jo Butler
Sharon Jones
Scottj89 Smith
Jade Bayley
James Davis

Sam Billingsley

634
636
638
641
642
643
645
647
648
649
651
653
654
657
659
660
661
663
665
666
668
669
670
671
672
674
677
679
680
681
683
684

Angela Stone
Scottj89 Smith
Asy Rehman
Les Jones
Anna White
Stacey Smith
Morgan Dandy
Laura Summers
Francis D Graham
Chanel Bentley
Amy Taylor
Jade Bayley
Laura Heath
Skye Garratt
Anna White
Danny Hunt
Ayy Ess
Kerry Kelley
Francis D Graham
Natalie Hayward
Saphire Blake
Nicky Steadman
Anna White
Katie Such
Laura Heath
Katie Hinton
Jade Bayley
Chris Rogers
Keeley Goddard
Chelsea Henry
Kelly Jackson

Kirsty Greensill

685
686
687
689
690
691
692
693
694
698
699
700
703
706
707
708
709
711
712
713
714
715
718
720
725
726
727
728
732
734
735
736

Ellie Burton
Rebecca Peasley
Lisa Hodson
Anna White
Kirsty Wood
Rebecca Adams
Rebecca Adams
Laura Summers
Lynn Stewart
Gemma Lee
Lindsey Duffield
Liam Willsher
Gemma Steventon
Sarah Hadlington
Reece Roberts
Danielle Watt
Nicole Smythe
Jeanette Barnard
Kirsty Hipkins
Michelle Baden Daintree
Lisa Hodson
Stacey Smith
Sam Billingsley
Angela Withnall
Adam Barnes
Anna White
Angela Withnall
Jade Stone
Sharon Cheshire
Amy Lampitt
Paul Green
Jade Hyde

Total: 679

Draw: October 18, 2024 9:30 pm
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

737 Liam Willsher 795 Zoey Hill 844 Sonya Hendy
738 Keeley Goddard 797 Katie Green 846 Nicky Steadman
740 Shaniya Griffin 798 Katie Gardner 847 Gemma Shrimpton
743 Jeanette Barnard 802 Zoe Griffiths 848 Melissa Attwell
745 Katie Such 804 Rebecca Garratt 850 Ellie Burton
747 Claire Arnold 805 Amiee Hodgkins 851 Sonya Hendy
748 Rebecca Okeefe 806 Zoey Hill 852 Marie Hunt
749 Kelly Evans 809 Kirsty Hipkins 853 Francis D Graham
750 Katie Langford 810 James Davis 854 Sharon Jones
751 Leane Arnold 811 Tammy Lee 855 Rosanna Jackson
752 Chanel Bentley 812 Shannon Morris 856 Adam Barnes
753 Julie Smith 813 Chelsea Fitzgerald 857 Tammy Lee
755 Anna White 814 James Davis 858 Paul Green
757 Michelle Baden Daintree 815 Keeley Goddard 859 Terri Evans
758 Maxine Partridge 817 Chris Rogers 861 Anna White
759 Rebecca Garratt 818 Jeanette Barnard 862 Kelly Evans
760 Amy Hodgetts 819 Stacey Callcott 863 Marvin Smith
761 Chanel Bentley 822 Rebecca Adams 864 Megan Warner
763 Paul Green 823 Kirsty Hipkins 865 Luke Halford
765 Asy Rehman 824 Amy Taylor 867 Jeanette Barnard
769 Rebecca Garratt 827 Anna White 868 Marlene Mccooty
771 Katie Green 828 Jade Bayley 871 Marlene Mccooty
772 James Davis 829 Katie Gardner 873 Hayley Ebbrell
773 Amy Hodgetts 833 Chris Rogers 875 Paige Garratt
774 Hannah Handley 834 Amy Bennett 876 Amanda Lawley
775 Jade Millichamp 836 Anna White 877 Tammy Lee
777 Katie Such 837 James Davis 880 Katie Such
783 Stacey Smith 838 Lindsey Duffield 881 Donna Llewellyn
785 Jade Bayley 839 Chanel Bentley 882 Brodie Hill
786 Anna White 840 Shayne Dicken 885 Amy Murphy
790 Shaniya Griffin 841 Michelle Baden Daintree 886 Kerry Hodgetts
793 Jo Butler 843 Tyla-louise Gooden 887 Amy Murphy

Total: 679 < Draw: October 18, 2024 9:30 pm Page 6 of 8
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

893 Scottj89 Smith 945 Sonya Hendy 991 Suzanne Black
896 Rebecca Garratt 946 Laura Langford 993 Gemma Steventon
897 Anna White 949 Nicole Steventon 994 Chelsea Henry
899 Lucy Skeldon 950 Tammy Lee 995 Reece Roberts
900 Laura Heath 952 Laura Langford 996 Kelly Handley
902 Michelle Baden Daintree 953 Lisa Walker 998 Marvin Smith
903 Amy Murphy 954 Ayy Ess 999 Anna White
904 Hayley Price 957 Katie Hinton 1000 Donna Llewellyn
905 Marvin Smith 958 Francis D Graham 1003 Brodie Hill
907 Danny Hunt 959 Donna Llewellyn 1006 Megan Warner
908 Joanne Bodman 960 Gemma Steventon 1007 Marie Mathews
910 Laura Stanford 961 Jade Bayley 1009 Marie Mathews
912 Adam Barnes 962 Danny Hunt 1011 Angela Withnall
916 Charlotte Garbett 965 Katie Green 1012 Saphire Blake
917 Skye Garratt 966 Kirsty Wood 1013 Chelsea Henry
918 Marlene Mccooty 967 Michelle Baden Daintree 1014 Paul Green
921 Marie Mathews 968 Ayy Ess 1016 Saphire Blake
922 Amiee Hodgkins 969 Nicky Steadman 1017 Laura Stanford
923 Lisa Hodson 970 Angela Stone 1018 Rebecca Garratt
924 Claire Arnold 971 Carrie Whitehouse 1019 Neil Rowley
926 Ayy Ess 972 Tracy Costin 1021 Leighann Williams
928 Fai Parkes 973 Adam Barnes 1026 Tammy Lee
929 Claire Campbell 974 Claire Arnold 1027 Leane Arnold
930 Maxine Partridge 976 Rebecca Adams 1028 Claire Southan
933 Amiee Hodgkins 978 Jade Millichamp 1030 Leane Arnold
934 Sonya Hendy 979 Michelle Baden Daintree 1031 Leane Arnold
935 Lisa Hodson 982 Marlene Mccooty 1033 Danny Hunt
937 Michelle Baden Daintree 984 Ayy Ess 1034 Gemma Soper
938 Nicola Smith 985 Rebecca Garratt 1035 Katie Such
939 Joanne Bodman 986 Skye Garratt 1036 Rebecca Bradshaw
941 Julie Smith 987 Jake Hawthorne 1037 Marlene Mccooty
944 Joanne Bodman 990 Natalie Hayward 1040 Chelsea Henry

Total: 679 < Draw: October 18, 2024 9:30 pm Page 7 of 8
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1041 Amy Bennett
1042 Bethany Cook-naisbett
1043 Paul Green

1045 Sid Garrett

1046 Margaret Rose
1047 Angela Withnall
1048 Nicky Steadman

Total: 679 < Draw: October 18, 2024 9:30 pm Page 8 of 8




